Springspeed Nationals

8.50 BIKE TSI RACENET SYSTEM 2021-05-23
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR 5 CARS 14:15:56
1 JAY ROE
SC
Bye
703 STEVE HOWE
SC
99 JASMINE CORDELLE
SC
WINNER
71 JOSEPH ELLIOT
SC
2 ATLAN MORRISON
SC
Bye
Bye
|
Bye ALTERNATES:
1 NONE
2 NONE
3 NONE
4 NONE
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